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South Carolina TLegislature

May 26, 2024, 06:09:31 am

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H 3488 Joint Resolution, By Gambrell
Similar (S 0351)
Summary: Belton National Guard Armory

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE STATE BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD TO TRANSFER OWNERSHIP
OF THE BELTON NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY TO THE CITY OF BELTON.

02/05/13
02/06/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/08/13
02/12/13
02/12/13

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 31)
Debate adjourned until Thur., 2-7-13 (House Journal-page 23)

Read second time (House Journal-page 30)

Roll call Yeas-102 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 30)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 1)

Introduced and read first time

Referred to Committee on Finance

Page 1 of 1



